Funciones y ventajas
Especificaciones clave de rendimiento
	 Modelos	con	ancho	de	banda	de	200	MHz,	100	MHz,	70	MHz	y	50	MHz
	 Modelos	de	2	y	4	canales
	 Frecuencia	de	muestreo	de	hasta	2	GS/s	en	todos	los	canales
	 Longitud	de	grabación	de	2.500	puntos	en	todos	los	canales
	 Disparadores	avanzados	que	incluyen	disparo	de	ancho	de	pulso
y	disparo	de	video	de	línea	seleccionable

Height 177.8 7.0
Depth 108.0 4.25
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
TDS2001C 50 MHz, 2 Ch, 500 MS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2002C 70 MHz, 2 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2004C 70 MHz, 4 Ch, 1 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2012C 100 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2012C 100 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2022C 200 MHz, 2 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
TDS2024C 200 MHz, 4 Ch, 2 GS/s, TFT DSO
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
Passive Probes 100 MHz or 200 MHz (one per channel)
Power Cord (Please specify plug option)
NIM/NIST Traceable Certicate of Calibration
Documentation User Manual (Please specify preferred language option)
OpenChoice PC
Communications
Software
Enables fast and easy communication between a Windows
PC and the TDS2000C Series using USB. Transfer and save
settings, waveforms, measurements, and screen images
National
Instruments
SignalExpress